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SECTION A-A

Tri Square

Test piece assembly

CENTRAL POINT OF LOAD

TOP VIEW

ITEM 
NO. PART DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 LID DUCTILE IRON 1
2 COVER DUCTILE IRON 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

DRAWN

CHK'D

APPV'D

MFG

Q.A

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
SURFACE FINISH: ASCAST
TOLERANCES:± 1-2 mm
   LINEAR:
   ANGULAR:

FINISH: DEBURR AND 
BREAK SHARP 
EDGES

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

MATERIAL:

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING REVISION

TITLE:

DWG NO.

SCALE:1:5 SHEET 1 OF 1

A3
DUCTILE IRON as per AS1831

AS CAST PAINTED BLACK

WEIGHT: 31kGS 

BIRD12

VIC HYDRANT COVER & ASSEMBLEY

NINE FOUNDRY 

TSG 201222
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